May 14 04 02:17p

1. CONTRACT D CODE PAGE OF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT J 1 s
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO, 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISTTION/PURCHASE REQ, NO, . PROJECT NO.(If applicable)
P00003 14-May-2004 SEE SCHEDILE
6. ISSUED BY CODE WS8HZV 7. ADMINISTERED BY (K other than biem 5) CODE | W58HZV
U.S. ARMY TACOM
U.5. ARMY TACOM ANST, RAMS 322 T KOWALSKI
8501 E. 11 MLE RGAD 8301 E. 11 MILE ROAD
WARREN M 483975000 KOW, TACOMARMY ML
WARREN M| 43367-5000
8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., Stroet, County, Stats and Zip Code) 9A AMENDMENT OF §OLIC!TATION NO.
mix!w co
MARK 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
700 JACKBONVILLE RD.
WARMINSTER PA 18574
10A. MOD. OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
X | WaaHA R 0ee T
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
ICODE ™ 3672 IEACITY CODE 31672 X | 28-Apr-2004
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
D“ b berod solicitation is 28:30¢ forth i Remn 14, The bour and datc aposified for receipt of Oftcr D s excicnded, Dimmﬂd.
%mﬂmwh@mﬁm*ﬁ:umxpﬁmmlbmrmﬂlpﬁﬂdhﬁe solicitation or as amended by one of the following methiods:
(a) By completig Hems B and 19, and returaing copies of the nent; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this ou each copy of the offer submitted;
o1 {c) By scparsie kettor o telogram wisich includes 2 refereace B tho salisiation and auembers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE

RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECKIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN
REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. !lby‘monhiunndmymduinwdlamma&-ahdymw.mm:q-bemww-awlm.

provided ench tolograe or lettor tsakes. e o the solicitation sad this d mawmnumwmmmm
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)
See Schaduie

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS.
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE
CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN [TEM 10A.

X {B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TQ REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in peying
office, iation date. etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(B).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT [ ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and autbority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor D isnot, |Z| is required to sign this document and retumn 1 copies to the issuing office.
14, m-:scmf:nﬂgu OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organizod by UCF seet boadings, including solicitation/contract subject matter
where le.)

1. The purpose of madification PO0G03 Is to establish ciin 0002 in order to purchase tha ariginal 20 pieces of 5083-H321 .5" X 48° X 72"
aluminum plate that was placed on the original purchase order at an increased unit price.

2. The new unit price has an increase of $86.00, from $435.00 to $521.00 each. With a total increase of $1,720.00 which increases the
original order vaiue of $8,700.00 1o $10,420.00.

3. As a result the delivery date ias been extended from 30-Apr-04 1o 20-May-04.

4. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged and in full effect.

Encept as provided horein, all sorme and oonditi of the do fe mmywaomuhmwmwmmmummm.
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER of print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)
F"’Cé ‘ C/Ac/\c ™ . S e " . EMAL:
| 3B \CTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 3 ‘9 ED STATES OF . 16C. DATE SIGNED
' A
. = t. A\ . N . 7~
(S5 of| to sign) 5“ %l‘\" ignatare of Contracting Officer) ' [
ONTO§ 30-105-04 STANDARD FORM 30 (Rev, 1
APPROVED BY OIRM Prescribed by GS?\M (

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243




— — WS56HZV-04-P-L704
U00003
Page 2 of 3

SECTION SF 30 BLOCK 14 CONTINUATION PAGE

SUMMARY OF CHANGES

SECTION SF 1449 - CONTINUATION SHEET
SOLICITATION/CONTRACT FORM
The total cost of this contract was increased by $10,420.00 from $0.00 to $10,420.00.
SUPPLIES OR SERVICES AND PRICES
CLIN 0002 is added as follows:
ITEMNO SUPPLIES/SERVICES  QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
0002 20 Lot $521.00 $10,420.00
Additional funding
FFP
Vendor to supply the following items:
ALUMINUM 5083-H321
20 PLATES AT .5"X48"X 72"
To be shipped to, inspected and accepted by:
Pete Szalay
U.S. ARMY TACOM
6501 E. 11 mile, Gate 38
Building 200D
Warren, MI 48397-5000
AMSTA-TR-D

Early deliveries are acceptable at no additional cost to the Government.

PURCHASE REQUEST NUMBER: AMSRDT-AR-2-1004

NET AMT $10,420.00

ACRN AB Funded Amount , $10,420.00
FOB: Destination

ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION

Summary for the Payment Office

As aresult of this modification, the total funded amount for this document was increased by $10,420.00 from
$0.00 to $10,420.00.



!

- - W56HZV-04-P-L704

U00003
Page 3 of 3
CLIN 0002:
Funding on CLIN 0002 is initiated as follows:
ACRN: AB
Acctng Data: 2142020000046N6N7E4238080000026EB0000004RU76JH25058 TAR21004520113
Increase: $10,420.00
Total: $10,420.00
DELIVERIES AND PERFORMANCE
The following Delivery Schedule item has been added to CLIN 0002:
DELIVERY DATE QUANTITY SHIP TO ADDRESS UIC
20-MAY-2004 20 U.S. ARMY TACOM WS6HZV
TACOM WARREN
SEE SCHEDULE
WARREN MI 48397-5000
FOB: Destination
INSPECTION AND ACCEPTANCE
The following Acceptance/Inspection Schedule was added for CLIN 0002:
INSPECT AT INSPECTBY  ACCEPT AT ACCEPT BY
N/A N/A N/A Government

(End of Summary of Changes)



